Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 22:12

(129) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladsi :: Beh H

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(274)
(291)
(275)
(277)
(292)
(273)

Meno

POVAZAN Jozef
SKARBA Simon
POVAZAN Marian
PUTNOK Maxim
SOUC Samuel
POLIAK Peter

Nar.

2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2018

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na vaw.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
20,11
23,10
23,53
24,35
25,05
27,67



	(129) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladší :: Beh H

